Case Number
LM-2005-0046
LR-2005-0048

LR-2005-0049
LV-2005-0460
LV-2005-0461
LV-2005-0478
LV-2005-0480

RV-2005-0005
LM-2005-0047
LV-2005-0476
LV-2005-0477

PC-2005-0014
PC-2005-0027
LR-2005-0047

LV-2005-0458
LV-2005-0462

LV-2005-0463

LV-2005-0467
LV-2005-0468

LV-2005-0471

LV-2005-0472

LV-2005-0473
WQ-2005-0002
DV-2005-0032
CV-2005-0033

LR-2005-0044

LR-2005-0045

PC-2005-0029
LM-2005-0048

LR-2005-0046
LV-2005-0459
LV-2005-0474

LV-2005-0475
Total Cases:

Owner - Facility
Town of Tryon - Tryon WWTP

Silver Bluff Village - Pigeon Valley Rest Home
Ecusta Business Development Center, LLC - Mill in
Pisgah Forest, North Carolina

Town of Rutherfordton - Rutherfordton WWTP

Tuckaseigee Water & Sewer Authority - Jackson
County WWTP

NC Four C's, LLC - High Vista Falls WWTS
Cummings Cove Co., LLC - Cummings Cove WWTP

Town of Burnsville - Burnsville WTP
Town of Parkton - Parkton WWTP

Town of White Lake - White Lake WWTP
Town of Star - Star WWTP

Badin Shores Resort Hoa - Badin Shores Resort

Dana Batts Strickland - Jana Farms #1 & #2

City of Charlotte - Charlotte Douglas International
Airport

Union County - Twelve Mile Creek WWTP

Union County - Twelve Mile Creek WWTP

Cleveland County Sanitary District - Cleveland County
WTP

Town of Grover - Grover WWTP
Pharr Yarns Inc - Pharr Yarns Industrial WWTP

Ridge Community Sewer Association - Ridge
Community WWTP

State of North Carolina Department of Transportation -
77 Rest Area Iredell County

Town of Mooresville - Rocky River WWTP
Donald Orndoff - Lakeview Drive
City of Roxboro - Roxboro Collection System

Glen N Williamson - Williamson Tract

Centerline Utilities of Eastern NC Inc - Springdale
Acres WWTP

Centerline Utilities of Eastern NC Inc - Hickory Grove
WWTP

Hardsmith Inc - Greenbay Subdivision-Phase Il
Aqua North Carolina Inc - Forest Ridge WWTP

South Saxapahaw Home Owners - South Saxapahaw
WTP

City of Greensboro - Lake Townsend WTP

Forsyth County School System - Old Richmond
Elementary School

Aqua North Carolina Inc - Forest Ridge WWTP
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Permit
Number

NC0021601
NC0033600

NC0000078
NC0025909
NC0039578
WQ0015929
NC0057541

NCO0075965
NC0026921
NC0023353
NC0058548

WQ0010657
AWS820630
NC0083887

NC0085359
NC0085359

NC0051918

NC0065242
NC0004812

NC0069175

NC0028606

NC0046728

WQCS00048

NC0057053

NC0034991

NC0063720
NC0059625
NC0081671
NC0034827

NC0063720

DWQ December 2005 Assessments

County
Polk
Haywood

Transylvania
Rutherford
Jackson
Henderson
Henderson

Yancey
Robeson
Bladen

Montgomery
Montgomery
Sampson

Mecklenburg

Union

Union
Cleveland

Cleveland

Gaston

Gaston

Iredell

Iredell
Lincoln
Person

Brunswick

Onslow

Onslow

Brunswick

Forsyth
Alamance
Guilford
Forsyth

Forsyth

Region
Asheville

Asheville
Asheville
Asheville
Asheville
Asheville
Asheville

Asheville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville

Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Mooresville

Mooresville

Mooresville
Mooresville

Mooresville

Mooresville

Mooresville

Mooresville

Mooresville
Mooresville
Raleigh

Wilmington

Wilmington
Wilmington

Wilmington

Winston-Salem
Winston-Salem
Winston-Salem
Winston-Salem

Winston-Salem

As Built
Flow MGD

15
0.025

27.5
1.

15

0.035

0.2
0.8
0.6

25
25

0.084

0.01

0.018

5.2

0.05

0.0225

0.033

0.0064

0.033

MR
9-2005

10-2005

10-2005

9-2005

9-2005

9-2005

2-2005

9-2002
9-2005
9-2005
9-2005

2-2005

9-2005

6-2005
7-2005

8-2005

8-2005
8-2005

8-2005

8-2005

8-2005

9-2005

9-2005

9-2005

9-2005

9-2005

8-2005

8-2005

Penalty
Assessment
Approved

12/08/05
12/21/05

12/27/05
12/06/05
12/20/05
12/21/05
12/28/05

12/14/05
12/21/05
12/21/05
12/20/05

12/05/05
12/05/05
12/05/05

12/05/05
12/08/05

12/08/05

12/12/05
12/12/05

12/13/05

12/14/05

12/14/05
12/02/05
12/30/05
12/09/05

12/01/05

12/01/05

12/02/05
12/21/05

12/01/05
12/05/05
12/19/05

12/19/05

Penalty
Amount

750.00
500.00

500.00
2,700.00
2,000.00

250.00

13,400.00

500.00
500.00
250.00
2,250.00

2,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

1,875.00
2,250.00

100.00

250.00
1,250.00

312.50

200.00

500.00
2,000.00
14,500.00
18,000.00

500.00

500.00

13,000.00
500.00

500.00
350.00
350.00

450.00

Enforcement
Costs

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

95.06
100.00

.00
71.31
71.31
71.31

814.69
308.69
100.00

85.04
85.04

85.04

85.04
85.04

85.04

85.04

85.04
409.96
272.65
423.12

100.00

100.00

289.60
88.00

100.00
102.00
88.00

88.00

Total Penalties
850.00
500.00

1,100.00
2,800.00
2,100.00
345.06
13,500.00

500.00
571.31
321.31
2,321.31

3,314.69
2,308.69
1,100.00

1,960.04
2,335.04

185.04

335.04
1,335.04

397.54

285.04

585.04
2,409.96
14,772.65
18,423.12

600.00

600.00

13,289.60
588.00

600.00
452.00
438.00

538.00

Total Cases in
Previous 12
Months

0
1

0



